
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design Development 200 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 7/5/13

2 Project Committee 30 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 11/9/12

3 Identify Members 10 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/12/12

4 Establish Meetings Schedule 15 days Mon 10/15/12 Fri 11/2/12

5 MOU Between UMFK and SAD 27 30 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 11/9/12

6 Design Services RFP 55 days Mon 11/5/12 Fri 1/18/13

7 Draft Content 10 days Mon 11/5/12 Fri 11/16/12

8 Project Committee Review 5 days Mon 11/19/12 Fri 11/23/12

9 Finalize RFP 5 days Mon 11/26/12 Fri 11/30/12

10 Advertise RFP 15 days Mon 12/3/12 Fri 12/21/12

11 RFP Due 0 days Fri 12/21/12 Fri 12/21/12

12 RFP Review and Interviews 15 days Mon 12/24/12 Fri 1/11/13

13 Design Team Selection 5 days Mon 1/14/13 Fri 1/18/13

14 Design 120 days Mon 1/21/13 Fri 7/5/13

15 Site Survey 10 days Mon 1/21/13 Fri 2/1/13

16 Basis of Design Document 3 wks Mon 2/4/13 Fri 2/22/13

17 25% Schematic Design Drawings and Narratives 20 days Mon 2/25/13 Fri 3/22/13

18 Document Development 3 wks Mon 2/25/13 Fri 3/15/13

19 Engineer's Cost Estimate 5 days Mon 3/11/13 Fri 3/15/13

20 Biomass Boiler Purchase Package 3 wks Mon 2/25/13 Fri 3/15/13

21 Project Committee Review and Decision 5 days Mon 3/18/13 Fri 3/22/13

22 75% Design Development Drawings and Specifications 35 days Mon 3/25/13 Fri 5/10/13

23 Document Development and Revisions 6 wks Mon 3/25/13 Fri 5/3/13

24 Cost Estimate 2 wks Mon 4/22/13 Fri 5/3/13

25 Project Committee Review and Decision 1 wk Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13

26 100% GMP Documents 85 days Mon 3/11/13 Fri 7/5/13

27 Document Development and Revisions 3 wks Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/31/13

28 Cost Estimate 2 wks Mon 5/27/13 Fri 6/7/13

29 Project Committee Review and Decision 2 wks Mon 6/10/13 Fri 6/21/13

30 100% GMP Agreement/Contract Amendment 2 wks Mon 6/24/13 Fri 7/5/13

31 Permits 85 days Mon 3/11/13 Fri 7/5/13

32 DEP Permitting 3 mons Mon 3/11/13 Fri 5/31/13

33 State/Local Permitting 1 mon Mon 6/10/13 Fri 7/5/13

34 Emissions 6 wks Mon 5/13/13 Fri 6/21/13

35

36 Procurement and Construction 411 days Mon 11/5/12 Mon 6/2/14

37 Construction Manager At‐Risk 86 days Mon 11/5/12 Mon 3/4/13

38 RFQ Development 30 days Mon 11/5/12 Fri 12/14/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 Project Committee Review 5 days Mon 12/17/12 Fri 12/21/12

40 Finalize RFQ 5 days Mon 12/24/12 Fri 12/28/12

41 Advertise RFQ 15 days Mon 12/31/12 Fri 1/18/13

42 Prebid Site Walk 1 day Mon 1/21/13 Mon 1/21/13

43 RFQ Due 0 days Mon 2/4/13 Mon 2/4/13

44 RFQ Review and Interviews 15 days Tue 2/5/13 Mon 2/25/13

45 Construction Manager Selection 5 days Tue 2/26/13 Mon 3/4/13

46 Early Work Packages 140 days Mon 3/18/13 Fri 9/27/13

47 Biomass Boiler Purchase 140 days Mon 3/18/13 Fri 9/27/13

48 Supplier Solicitation 3 wks Mon 3/18/13 Fri 4/5/13

49 Bids Due 0 days Fri 4/5/13 Fri 4/5/13

50 Bid Review and Recommendation 5 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 4/12/13

51 Shop Drawings/Product Specifications 1 mon Mon 4/15/13 Fri 5/10/13

52 Fabrication 4 mons Mon 5/13/13 Fri 8/30/13

53 Shipping/Transit 4 wks Mon 9/2/13 Fri 9/27/13

54 Delivery 0 days Fri 9/27/13 Fri 9/27/13

55 Underground Piping Material Order (If Long‐Lead) 4 mons Mon 5/13/13 Fri 8/30/13

56 Construction 276 days Mon 5/13/13 Mon 6/2/14

57 Mobilization and Setup 1 wk Mon 7/8/13 Fri 7/12/13

58 Survey and Layout 1 wk Mon 7/15/13 Fri 7/19/13

59 Central Utility Plant 136 days Mon 7/15/13 Mon 1/20/14

60 Plant Retrofit/ Selective Demolition/ New 2 mons Mon 7/15/13 Fri 9/6/13

61 Boiler Installation 2 wks Mon 9/30/13 Fri 10/11/13

62 Other Plant Equipment Installation 4 wks Mon 10/14/13 Fri 11/8/13

63 Electrical Power to Equipment 3 wks Mon 10/28/13 Fri 11/15/13

64 Control Systems to Equipment 1 mon Mon 11/4/13 Fri 11/29/13

65 Initial Fuel Delivery 1 day Mon 12/2/13 Mon 12/2/13

66 Equipment Startup 3 wks Tue 12/3/13 Mon 12/23/13

67 Testing and Point‐to‐Point Verification 2 wks Tue 12/10/13 Mon 12/23/13

68 Functional Performance Tests 2 wks Tue 12/24/13 Mon 1/6/14

69 Commissioning 2 wks Tue 1/7/14 Mon 1/20/14

70 Heating Distribution System 276 days Mon 5/13/13 Mon 6/2/14

71 Underground Piping Installation 4 mons Mon 9/2/13 Fri 12/20/13

72 Prep Building Tie‐ins ‐ Valves and Tee's 4 mons Mon 5/13/13 Fri 8/30/13

73 Bring Buildings online on New Heating Plant 1 mon Tue 1/14/14 Mon 2/10/14

74 Abate and Decommission Old Equipment 4 wks Tue 3/11/14 Mon 4/7/14

75 Remove/Demo old equipment 2 mons Tue 4/8/14 Mon 6/2/14
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